OP \$65.00 2961233

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM344144

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CEBU, INC.		05/10/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WOODARDCM, LLC	
Street Address:	650 S. Royal Ln, Suite 100	
City:	Coppell	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75019	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2961233	WHITECRAFT	
Registration Number:	2951424	WICKERLOOM	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9725181777

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-518-1713
Email: docket@iplaw.pro
Correspondent Name: Mark Handley
Address Line 1: PO Box 97

Address Line 4: Grapevine, TEXAS 76099

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NUMBER: CRFM-28638GM ASSIGNMENTS		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Handley		
SIGNATURE:	/Mark Handley/		
DATE SIGNED:	06/10/2015		

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment_Whitecraft_and_Wickerloom_signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005549 FRAME: 0269 CRFM-28638TM TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CEBU, Inc., a corporation of the State of Delaware, having a mailing address of 9020 Palmetto Parkway N. Charleston, South Carolina, 29456, does hereby assign to Woodard--CM, LLC., a corporation of the State of Delaware, having a mailing address of 650 S. Royal Ln, Suite 100, Coppell, Texas 75019, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to the following United States Trademark Registrations, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks, and the registrations thereof.

Registration No.	Issue Date		<u>Mark</u>
2951424	May 17, 2005		
2961233	June 7, 2		WHITECRAFT
Signed at SUMME	prince s	Sc	, U.S.A., this <u>/O</u> day May 2013.
<u></u>	······································		CEBU, Inc.
	В	y:	2
			(Signature))
	χ:	Yama a s	I Em Damos
	i\	lame:	
	ï	itle:	copi Seepenney
State of Sork Care	8		
County of Berkeley	8		SS;
d'			
On this <u>/_/_</u> da	y of May 201	13, per	sonally appeared before me Mr. ACA
	ne known an	d knor	wn to me to be the <u>way Seem</u> (title) of CEBU,
Inc., the assignor above n	amed, and ac	knowl	edged that he executed the foregoing instrument
			ority duly received on behalf of said corporation.
Continue or said a fraction to	er treesment of	, acaeses	

Printed or Typed Name of Notary Public William L. Herren

My Commission Expires:

WILLIAM L HERREN Notary Public, South Carolina My Commission Expires January 14, 2019

> TRADEMARKEEOFI **REEL: 005549 FRAME: 0270**

on